BAGSHAWS:

Land - Property - Livestock

BAKEWELL MARKET
THURSDAY LUNCHTIME SHEEP SALE REPORT

393 Sheep including 268 Finis'he.‘d Lams, 15 Finished Hoggs, 81 Cull Sheep & 13 Store

268 Finished Lambs ave 316.08p/kg
An increased entry met a much improved trade with all weights in keen demand. Top prices
of 350p/kg and £157 per head.

Leading Prices:

38.5kg
39.8kg
37.0kg
43.5kg
41.6kg
40.1kg

Averages
32.1-39.0kg
39.1-45.5kg
45.6-52kg
52kg+

350p/kg
334p/kg
320p/kg
325p/kg
322p/kg
321p/kg

To: 350p/kg
To: 334p/kg
To: 293p/kg
To: 287p/kg

97 Cull Sheep ave £105 per head
Another strong trade with strong continentals to £160.

13 Store Sheep

Sheep

G Ford, Tunstead Milton

G Ford, Tunstead Milton

PE Yates, Quarndon

MS Standerwick, Tamworth
OR Prince, Hoar Cross

A & EJ Beresford, Chelmorten

Ave: 319.40p/kg
Ave: 315.21p/kg
Ave: 282.15p/kg
Ave: 273.94p/kg

Plenty of interest in those forward, 2 shear Mules with doubles to £212 and Mule ewe hoggs

to £140.

Keep checking our Facebook page for further details on Special Entries!



