

BAKEWELL MARKET THURSDAY LUNCHTIME SHEEP SALE REPORT 23rd June 2022



393 Sheep including 268 Finished Lambs, 15 Finished Hoggs, 81 Cull Sheep & 13 Store Sheep

268 Finished Lambs ave 316.08p/kg

An increased entry met a much improved trade with all weights in keen demand. Top prices of 350p/kg and £157 per head.

Leading Prices:

38.5kg	350p/kg	G Ford, Tunstead Milton
0		•
39.8kg	334p/kg	G Ford, Tunstead Milton
37.0kg	320p/kg	PE Yates, Quarndon
43.5kg	325p/kg	MS Standerwick, Tamworth
41.6kg	322p/kg	OR Prince, Hoar Cross
40.1kg	321p/kg	A & EJ Beresford, Chelmorten

Averages

_		
32.1-39.0kg	To: 350p/kg	Ave: 319.40p/kg
39.1-45.5kg	To: 334p/kg	Ave: 315.21p/kg
45.6-52kg	To: 293p/kg	Ave: 282.15p/kg
52kg+	To: 287p/kg	Ave: 273.94p/kg

97 Cull Sheep ave £105 per head

Another strong trade with strong continentals to £160.

13 Store Sheep

Plenty of interest in those forward, 2 shear Mules with doubles to £212 and Mule ewe hoggs to £140.

Keep checking our Facebook page for further details on Special Entries!